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ECF-CAND@cand.uscourts.gov <ECF-CAND@cand.uscourts.gov> Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 11:48 AM
To: efiling@cand.uscourts.gov

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail
because the mail box is unattended.

**NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of
record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed
electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To
avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced
document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court

California Northern District
Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 8/9/2019 at 11:48 AM and filed on 8/9/2019

Case Name: American Airlines Flow-Thru Pilots Coalition et al v. Allied Pilots Association et al
Case Number: 3:15-cv-03125-RS
Filer:

Document Number: 175(No document attached)

Docket Text:
CLERK'S NOTICE SCHEDULING JURY TRIAL AND PRETRIAL CONFERENCE. Jury

Selection/Trial set for 4/6/2020 at 09:00 AM in San Francisco, Courtroom 03, 17th Floor
before Judge Richard Seeborg. Pretrial Conference set for 3/18/2020 at 10:00 AM in San
Francisco, Courtroom 03, 17th Floor before Judge Richard Seeborg. (This is a text-only
entry generated by the court. There is no document associated with this entry.) (cl, COURT
STAFF) (Filed on 8/9/2019)

3:15-cv-03125-RS Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Chris A. Hollinger &nbsp &nbsp chollinger@omm.com, chris-hollinger-1180@ecf.pacerpro.com, ndesanti@omm.com
Christopher W. Katzenbach &nbsp &nbsp ckatzenbach@kkcounsel.com, cwkatzenbach@gmail.com

Clark Anthony Braunstein &nbsp &nbsp Clark@braunsteinpc.com, Laura@braunsteinpc.com

Daniel Morris Rosenthal &nbsp &nbsp dmrosenthal@jamhoff.com, ijthomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com,
sebream@jamhoff.com

Edgar N. James &nbsp &nbsp ejames@jambhoff.com, ijthomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com,
sebream@jamhoff.com

George Gregory Braunstein &nbsp &nbsp george@braunsteinpc.com
Jeffrey B. Demain &nbsp &nbsp jdemain@altshulerberzon.com, jperley@altshulerberzon.com

Nari Erica Cheong Ely &nbsp &nbsp neely@jamhoff.com, ijthomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com,
sebream@jamhoff.com



Robert Alan Siegel &nbsp &nbsp rsiegel@omm.com, robert-siegel-7065@ecf.pacerpro.com
Steven K. Hoffman &nbsp &nbsp skhoffman@jamhoff.com, ijthomas@jamhoff.com, jmbeyderman@jamhoff.com
Timothy Desiderio McGonigle &nbsp &nbsp tim@mcgoniglelaw.net, elissabrock@aol.com, tfoote@gmail.com

3:15-cv-03125-RS Please see Local Rule 5-5; Notice has NOT been electronically mailed to:

George Braunstein <george@braunsteinpc.com> Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 1:40 PM
To: Jorge Funes <Jorge@braunsteinpc.com>

Please download and print a copy for file. Thank you.

Braunstein & Braunstein, PC

George G. Braunstein, Attorney at Law
11755 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1600
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Tel: 310-914-4999

Fax: 310-914-4996
www.braunsteinpc.com

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail transmission and all documents, files, or previous e-mail messages
attached may contain information that is confidential or legally privileged. If you are not the recipient or a
person responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you must not read
this transmission. Furthermore, any disclosure, copy, printing, distribution, or use of any of the information
contained in or attached to this transmission is prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error,
please notify the sender by telephone or return the e-mail immediately, and delete the original transmission
and its attachments without reading or saving in any manner. Thank you.

[Quoted text hidden]

Jorge Funes <Jorge@braunsteinpc.com> Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 2:00 PM
To: George Braunstein <george@braunsteinpc.com>

There are no documents attached to that order. The Order is in the Docket text.

Best,

Jorge Funes,
Legal Assistant

BRAUNSTEIN & BRAUNSTEIN

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

Braunstein & Braunstein, PC

11755 Wilshire Boulevard

Suite 1600 *PLEASE NOTE NEW SUITE ADDRESS*
Los Angeles, California 90025

T: 310-914-4999

F: 310-914-4996

W: Https://www.Braunsteinpc.com

[Quoted text hidden]



George Braunstein <george@braunsteinpc.com> Fri, Aug 9, 2019 at 2:09 PM
To: Jorge Funes <Jorge@braunsteinpc.com>

Thank you.

Braunstein & Braunstein, PC

George G. Braunstein, Attorney at Law
11755 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 1600
Los Angeles, CA 90025

Tel: 310-914-4999

Fax: 310-914-4996
www.braunsteinpc.com
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Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail transmission and all documents, files, or previous e-mail messages
attached may contain information that is confidential or legally privileged. If you are not the recipient or a
person responsible for delivering it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you must not read
this transmission. Furthermore, any disclosure, copy, printing, distribution, or use of any of the information
contained in or attached to this transmission is prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error,
please notify the sender by telephone or return the e-mail immediately, and delete the original transmission
and its attachments without reading or saving in any manner. Thank you.
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